VOT8123AB, VOT8123AD, VOT8123AG
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 1.1, 29-Oct-2018 1 Document Number: 84926
For technical questions, contact: optocoupleranswers@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Optocoupler, Phototriac Output, Non-Zero Crossing,
High dV/dt, Low Input Current

Available
Design Tools
ORDERING INFORMATION
V O T 8 1 2 3 A # - V T #
PART NUMBER PACKAGE
OPTION
VDE
OPTION
TAPE
AND
REEL
AGENCY CERTIFIED/PACKAGE TRIGGER CURRENT, IFT (mA)
UL, cUL, CQC 10
DIP-6 VOT8123AD
DIP-6, 400 mil VOT8123AG
SMD-6 VOT8123AB-T (1)
SMD-6, 180° orientation VOT8123AB-T2
VDE, UL, cUL, CQC 10
DIP-6 VOT8123AD-V
DIP-6, 400 mil VOT8123AG-V
SMD-6 VOT8123AB-VT (1)
SMD-6, 180° orientation VOT8123AB-VT2
VOT8123AB, VOT8123AD, VOT8123AG
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 1.1, 29-Oct-2018 2 Document Number: 84926
For technical questions, contact: optocoupleranswers@vishay.com